6877 6098 3001  /  PAYNOW : UEN 199806235M 

CLAIM NO : 24/24/25/VC05/030335 
DATE  : 23 JULY 2025 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER  

I/We, TEO WEE HWEE confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC INSURANCE 
BHD and/or owner of YR1071Y the sum of Singapore Dollar Fourteen Thousand 
Four Hundred Ninety Nine and Cents Eighty Five Only ($14,499.85) in full and final 
satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all property losses competent to me/us upon 
the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property losses 
sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either